

# Orwashers

NEW YORK'S ORIGINAL ARTISAN BAKERY



Perfect cafe-ready breakfast pullman for both sweet and savory applications. This health bread makes an excellent avocado toast and goes great with sweet toppings as well.

## PRODUCT NAME

Swiss Health  
Pullman

## ITEM NUMBER

F271020

1/2" Sliced

F271220

3/4" Sliced

F271320

## UPC CODE

850031427259

1/2" Sliced

'850031427266

3/4" Sliced

850031427273

## BRAND

Orwashers  
**ALLERGENS**

Made in a facility with wheat, eggs, walnuts and soybean oil present

F271020 Swiss Health #4

### Nutrition Facts

About 32 servings per container

**Serving size 2oz (57g)**

**Amount Per Serving**

**Calories 140**

**% Daily Value\***

<b>Total Fat</b> 3g	<b>4%</b>
Saturated Fat 0g	<b>0%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 270mg	<b>12%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 24g	<b>9%</b>
Dietary Fiber 2g	<b>7%</b>
Total Sugars 2g	
Includes 2g Added Sugars	<b>4%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 4g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 10mg	0%
Iron 1.3mg	8%
Potassium 80mg	2%

\*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS: WATER, WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED UNBLEACHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMINE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), HONEY, OATS, SOYBEAN OIL, SUNFLOWER SEEDS, FLAXSEED, SALT, YEAST

CONTAINS: WHEAT, SOY

MANUFACTURED BY ORWASHERS,  
1187 E 156TH ST, BRONX, NY 10474

## PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

- Fully Baked & Frozen
- Hand Crafted
- Non-GMO Ingredients
- No Trans Fat
- No Artificial Colors
- No Artificial Flavors
- No Preservatives
- No Additives
- Vegetarian

## PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

- Unit Length: 13"
- Unit Width: 4"
- Unit Height: 5.25"
- Average Weight: 64 oz

### STORAGE & HANDLING GUIDELINES:

- Keep frozen, refresh as desired.
- Storage Conditions: 0°F or below
- Shelf Life: 180 Days from manufacture date

CASE SIZE		PALLET		CASE INFO	
Length	23.5"	Case Per Tier	5	Pieces Per Case	10
Width	15.5"	Tiers Per Pallet	9	Net Case Weight	40lbs
Height	9.5"	Cases Per Pallet	45	Gross Case Weight	42lbs
		Pallet Height	92"	Case Cube	2.0

## ORWASHERS BAKERY

1187 E. 156th Street | Bronx, NY 10456  
718.618.7438 | frozensales@orwashers.com  
orwashers.com